
Day Date Event Sponsor Check/contact

Saturday 4/05/2024 Stroke Old Mates Golf Day

Saturday 11/05/2024  Stableford Eric & Rhonda Annandale

Saturday 18/05/2024 Stableford HB Financial Services

Saturday 25/05/2024 Stableford Collie Salvage and Hardware

Saturday 1/06/2024 Par TPS

Saturday 8/06/2024 2 Person Ambrose Collie Eagles FC

Saturday 15/06/2024 Stroke – Men’s 4somes Club Ladies Ind s/f

Saturday 22/06/2024 Stableford Solstice Group

Saturday 29/06/2024 Stableford Ellery Family

Saturday 6/07/2024 Stableford Malatesta Brothers

Saturday 13/07/2024 Stableford Collie Freightlines TBC

Saturday 20/07/2024 Par Collie Mowers and More

Saturday 27/07/2024 4BBB stableford Great Northern Cup

Saturday 3/08/2024 Stableford Jo and Leon Pitchers TBC

Saturday 10/08/2024 Stableford Collie Vets

Saturday 17/08/2024 Warren Hann, Spud Slater,Jamie Pitchers TBC

Saturday 24/08/2024 Stableford Wayne Waywood and Marg Whipp

Saturday 31/08/2024 4BBB stableford Smith, Kutt, Finlay

Sunday 8/09/2024 Stableford Denton Road

Saturday 14/09/2024 2 Person Ambrose Muja Lads

Saturday 21/09/2024 Stableford Earth and Soul Beauty Co. TBC

Sunday 22/09/2024 3 Person Classic Sprys Day

Saturday 28/09/2024 AFL G/F Stableford Club

Saturday 05/10/2024 Stableford Drummond Golf Mandurah

Saturday 12/10/2024 Stableford Ledge Point

Saturday 19/10/2024 Club Ch/ship Rd 1 Stroke Stephen Edwards

Sunday 20/10/2024 Club Ch/ship Rd 2 Stroke Club

Saturday 26/10/2024 Collie Race Day Par Club

Sunday 27/10/2024 Mixed 4somes – Stroke Club

Saturday 02/11/2024 2 Person Ambrose Heart Hub

Saturday 09/11/2024 Stableford Banks, Pokrywka, Annandale, Clark

Saturday 16/11/2024 2 Person Ambrose Pirtek Group TBC

Saturday 23/11/2024 Stroke Greg Bell

Saturday 30/11/2024 Stableford  Moyses Family
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